PT5108
High Speed LDO Regulators,High PSRR,Low noise,PT5108 Series
General Description Features
The PT5108 series are highly accurate, low noise,
CMOS LDO Voltage Regulators. Offering low output
noise, high ripple rejection ratio, low dropout and
very fast turn-on times, the PT5108 series is ideal for
today’s cutting edge mobile phone. Internally the

60
50
40
30
20
10
0
0 0.5 1 1.5 2 2.5 3 3.5 4 4.5 5 5.5 6 6.5
0
0 0.5 1 1.5 2 2.5 3 3.5 4 4.5 5 5.5 6 6.5
V06
Input Voltage(V) Input Voltage(V)
Page 10 of 11
Package Temperature Range Output Voltage(V) Ordering Part Number Mark
SOT23-5 －40℃to85℃
1.2V PT5108E23E-12 S4xx
1.8V PT5108E23E-18
2.5V PT5108E23E-25 S6xx
2.8V PT5108E23E-28
3.0V PT5108E23E-30 G2xx
3.3V PT5108E23E-33 5108D
PT5108
Packaging Information:
● SOT23-5
ORDERING INFORMATION